3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I FLOKI
I FLOKI

Congratulations! &YZ-

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x8154015ca723fb46abcldebeS56el174balsc36e3c

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 EWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

1.000000000000000000 5000% REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS

0.000000000000000000 aze[ BONUS-ETH.NET ]

'Erc20 2.000000000000000000 ETH Reward : t.ly/ldo

1 SUI 3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-10-20 0x917673dd9fe49ea8b4ad + 2.0000000000000000 v

14:39:20 104d4bfaaldab59f565f25 00 ETH Reward :

403b140b59c3c56078bb4e t.ly/ldo
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8154015ca723fb46a6c1de6e56e174ba14c36e3c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917673dd9fe49ea864ad104d4bfaa1dab59f565f25403b140b59c3c56078bb4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917673dd9fe49ea864ad104d4bfaa1dab59f565f25403b140b59c3c56078bb4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x917673dd9fe49ea864ad104d4bfaa1dab59f565f25403b140b59c3c56078bb4e

Date & time

2024-07-05
12:20:05

2024-06-30
03:07:05

2024-06-29
21:11:40

2024-06-18
13:46:05

2024-06-18
06:22:20

2024-06-18
06:21:50

Transaction Id

Oxd42ed9b6b2b632c49déd

452714761aalbl6a48b16b

9e4ad54ddbéd4esbedS579887

0x9265d0cfb644b%acPba22e

05ffdlf9a3b464816cdced

7d8675c64627c2el17be29b

0x99576cc8c8f5¢c52f31ed

d851h367fe88a518cf8fdc

Oba%9c1ff153e05825775bc

Ox5978F64077bf9c295bF1

a%96555fd98bee4c723c107

€98988db5d139ed19c514d

0x5e45318045¢c8251913cf

Oe2dfb4f2a738d8a58d58¢c

64d45848130f820bbda42a

0x60279c691333117ebc7c

04ee8e5391f957e3ed14d21

06d20762cde8352a6ff2b4

Amount

+1.0000000000000000

00 EWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 00$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

1.0000000000000000
00 aze[
BONUS-ETH.NET ]

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

3,000.000000000000
000060 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd42ed9b6b2b632c49d6d452714761aa1b16a48b16b9e4a54dd6d4e4bed579887
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd42ed9b6b2b632c49d6d452714761aa1b16a48b16b9e4a54dd6d4e4bed579887
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd42ed9b6b2b632c49d6d452714761aa1b16a48b16b9e4a54dd6d4e4bed579887
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965d0cf644b9ac9ba22e05ffd1f9a3b464816cdced7d8675c64627c2e17be29b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965d0cf644b9ac9ba22e05ffd1f9a3b464816cdced7d8675c64627c2e17be29b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x965d0cf644b9ac9ba22e05ffd1f9a3b464816cdced7d8675c64627c2e17be29b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99576cc8c8f5c52f31edd851b367fe88a518cf8fdc0ba9c1ff153e05825775bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99576cc8c8f5c52f31edd851b367fe88a518cf8fdc0ba9c1ff153e05825775bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99576cc8c8f5c52f31edd851b367fe88a518cf8fdc0ba9c1ff153e05825775bc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5978f64077bf9c295bf1a96555fd98bee4c723c107e98988db5d139ed19c514d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5978f64077bf9c295bf1a96555fd98bee4c723c107e98988db5d139ed19c514d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5978f64077bf9c295bf1a96555fd98bee4c723c107e98988db5d139ed19c514d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e45318045c8251913cf0e2dfb4f2a738d8a58d58c64d45848130f820bbda42a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e45318045c8251913cf0e2dfb4f2a738d8a58d58c64d45848130f820bbda42a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5e45318045c8251913cf0e2dfb4f2a738d8a58d58c64d45848130f820bbda42a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60279c691333117ebc7c04ee8e539f957e3ed14d2156d20762cde8352a6ff2b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60279c691333117ebc7c04ee8e539f957e3ed14d2156d20762cde8352a6ff2b4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60279c691333117ebc7c04ee8e539f957e3ed14d2156d20762cde8352a6ff2b4

